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SAMSUNG UE65AU7192U 4K

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)

Panel

Standard

Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)

Height of viewable area (mm)

Upper / lower bezel size (mm)

Left / right bezel size (mm)

Screen aspect ratio

Max. brightness (cd/m?)

Viewing angles (h/v; °)

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Width without stand (mm)

Height without stand (mm)

Depth without stand (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Set contains

Set contains

65

LED

UHD 4K

3840x2160

1435

809

7.2/141

72/72

16:9

N/A

178/178

1xUSB-A2.0

3 x HDMI (Input)

Common Interface slot

1xAntenna

1x Ethernet (RJ45)

1 x Optical digital audio output

1449.4

830.3

59.9

20.6

Remote control

Power cord
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Samsung UE65AU7192U is a high-performance TV that features a 65-inch panel with 4K UHD resolution (3840x2160 pixels).

The UE65AU7192U includes support for features such as UHD Dimming responsible for color optimization, Dynamic Black Equalizer (RGE), and Extended
Dynamic Color Palette and HDR10+, among others. The rear panel of the TV is equipped with three HDMI inputs (Anynet+ and ARC), a Cl+ 1.4 card slot,
TOSLINK digital optical audio output, an Ethernet port (RJ45) or a USB 2.0 Type A port (for ConnectShare). The device's tuner supports DVB-
T2CS2/HEVC broadcasting, and is compatible with Bluetooth 4.2 and WiFi5.

The Samsung UE65AU7192U TV features a quad-core Crystal 4K image processor, the Tizen operating system, and SmartThings and Smart Feature
applications (support for WiFi Direct, mirroring, Sound Mirroring, or computer image on the TV screen).

With 400x300mm VESA-standard mounting holes, users can place the equipment on a stand or wall. If the TV is mounted on dedicated feet, the height
increases to 906.6mm and the depth to 282.1mm. The TV stand weighs 300 grams.

Available for rent at SQM Rental House, the Samsung UE65AU7192U large-format TV is rented with a power cable and a dedicated TM2140A remote

control.

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/1469-samsung-ueé65au7192u-4k.html
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