









## SAMSUNG UE65AU7192U 4K

## **TECHNICAL DETAILS**

Diagonal (in)	65
Panel	LED
Standard	UHD 4K
Resolution (px×px)	3840x2160
Width of viewable area (mm)	1435
Height of viewable area (mm)	809
Upper / lower bezel size (mm)	7.2 / 14.1
Left / right bezel size (mm)	7.2/7.2
Screen aspect ratio	16:9
Max. brightness (cd/m²)	N/A
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	178/178
Connectors	3 x HDMI (Input)
Connectors	Common Interface slot
Connectors	1 x Antenna
Connectors	1 x Ethernet (RJ45)
Connectors	1 x Optical digital audio output
Connectors	1 x USB-A 2.0
Width without stand (mm)	1449.4
Height without stand (mm)	830.3
Depth without stand (mm)	59.9
Net weight (kg)	20.6
Set contains	Remote control
Set contains	Power cord

## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION









Samsung UE65AU7192U is a high-performance TV that features a 65-inch panel with 4K UHD resolution (3840x2160 pixels).

The UE65AU7192U includes support for features such as UHD Dimming responsible for color optimization, Dynamic Black Equalizer (RGE), and Extended Dynamic Color Palette and HDR10+, among others. The rear panel of the TV is equipped with three HDMI inputs (Anynet+ and ARC), a CI+ 1.4 card slot, TOSLINK digital optical audio output, an Ethernet port (RJ45) or a USB 2.0 Type A port (for ConnectShare). The device's tuner supports DVB-T2CS2/HEVC broadcasting, and is compatible with Bluetooth 4.2 and WiFi5.

The Samsung UE65AU7192U TV features a quad-core Crystal 4K image processor, the Tizen operating system, and SmartThings and Smart Feature applications (support for WiFi Direct, mirroring, Sound Mirroring, or computer image on the TV screen).

With  $400 \times 300 \text{mm}$  VESA-standard mounting holes, users can place the equipment on a stand or wall. If the TV is mounted on dedicated feet, the height increases to 906.6 mm and the depth to 282.1 mm. The TV stand weighs 300 grams.

 $Available for rent at SQM\ Rental\ House, the\ Samsung\ UE65AU7192U\ large-format\ TV\ is\ rented\ with\ a\ power\ cable\ and\ a\ dedicated\ TM2140A\ remote\ control.$ 

## Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/1469-samsung-ue65au7192u-4k.html